INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

ISIN: HRIGHORA0006

Overview

2024/07/17 16:25:00

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

24.32% (4.50)

ISIN HRIGHORAO0006
Symbol IGH
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 14 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

23.00 EUR (40)
23.20 EUR (43)
19.20 EUR
23.00 EUR
19.20 EUR
18.50 EUR
21.315825 EUR
4,398
93,747.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/03 2= Global Strategy 3Q 2024 o
2024/07/03 B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 2,
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/03/26 B Global Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
2024/01/09 ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRIGH0RA0006&ID_NOTATION=7759636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0b2aafbf63433de048515bd683e185a8eb2a7cef74c97c669ff1ba159594ead&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5113ad01290935898&time=1721320790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73e8b8bc8746498161f38c43d4b831861bc7f95caff93496a1b078da3b6b8071&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=ba0372e0abcbd1472&time=1721320790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0091ffd0bb866a088820aff56e64efa4237a4246dfab64d822a68c850e489a6d&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0c4d0b7f767527905&time=1721320790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d2f56007ab90e2a44eed3d5d4682d7b1c2bf30646e1d4998e7c658b7568a659&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=d443b43cdaf856214&time=1721320790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b12a7df7ccaef923878388366cbaf48140d2a84dbd59278cf052eddb46dc7265&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a72cc253935201d4c&time=1721320790&tool=RSC

INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

Details

2024/07/17 16:25:00

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

24.32% (4.50)

ISIN HRIGHORA0006
Symbol IGH
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 14 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.00 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 23.20 EUR (43)
Open 19.20 EUR
High 23.00 EUR
Low 19.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.50 EUR
VWAP 21.315825 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,398
Trading volume 93,747.00
Number of trades 68
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +67.88% +116.98% -79.28%
Perf (abs.) +9.30 +12.40 -88.00
Beta 1.83 0.10 0.09
Volatility 106.96  85.44 177.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

17.58 EUR (2,805)
14.52 EUR (572)

13.31 EUR (205)

11.62 EUR (206)

23.00 EUR (2024/07/17)
11.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
23.00 EUR (2024/07/17)
( )

8.80 EUR (2023/10/18

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Zagreb Stock 2024/07/ 16:25 23.00 EUR 0.09 68
Exchange 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7759636

INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
INSTITUT GRADEVINARSTVA HRVATSKE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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